

	
	
	


 Family Sharing Assembly Autumn –Spring terms 2023-2024 2.45pm-3.10pm
  
	13-09-23
	15-09-23
	22-09-23
	29-09-23
	06-10-23
	13-10-23
	20-10-23

	Parents in for class welcome meeting


	Isabella Ma
Adelaide
Frankie
Joey

	Amy & Ellie
Jacob P
Noah
	Macmillan Coffee Event
Information to follow in weekly news.

	Darcy
Angus
Kasper
Albie

Adders Sharing Value Thankfulness

	Eliza
Layla
Oliver
Austin 
Cordy


	

Non-Pupil Day
Break up for Half term

	28-10-23
	03-11-23
	10-11-23
	17-11-23
	24-11-23
	30-11-23
	08-12-23

	Half Term
	Parents invited into school by class to share learning

	Adders Class Assembly
	Olivia & Elodie
Poppy
Roman
	Margot
Ben
Jacob W & Safire

	Lillianna
Raffy 
Ace
Molly
	
Philippa, Tom &
Sebastian
Mario 


	15-12-23
	12-01-24
	19-01-24
	26-01-24
	2-02-24
	      9-02-24
	16-02-24

	Hedgehogs Sharing Value
	Luther & Isabella (R)
Isabella Mi & Amelia

	Luka (R)
Jenson
Alfie
Elise + Ivy

	Archie (R)
Evie & India
Izzy


	Maya & Evie
Erin & Thomas
Malachi
	Emilia
[bookmark: _GoBack]Arabella 
Lucy
Sophia


	Wolves Sharing Value
Hedgehogs Class Assembly 
Break up for half Term





	
	
	



